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Table No. 8.—List of the Public Schools, the Expenditure, Staff, &c.—continued.

SOUTHLAND—continued.
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Expenditure for theYear.
Schools, and the

Counties orBoroughs
(the latter marked [B])

in which situate.

Maintenance. Buildings,
Sites,

Teachers' Other Furniture,
Salaries a.nd Ordinary .„„ 4.Allowances. Expenditure. Apparatus.

Maintenance.
Teachers' Names,

includingall Teachers
andPupil-teachers

on the Staffat theEnd
of the Year.

J
o•a

8

2 Annual
£ Salary and
flr-; Allowance'a o at theKate
o & paid during
£ on theLast
X Quarter of
h theYear.

67 Mataura [B] 07
& s. d.

560 14 11
£ s. d.

36 18 0
£ s. d.
3 0 6 William Macandrew

Lillian E. Fowler ..
Robert Hendry
William F. Park ..
Helen Oarswell

Dl
Dl
D4

PrM
DF
AM
MP
FP

& s. d.
223 16 0
115 0 0
130 0 0
55 0 0
42 10 0

208

68

69

Southland—
Ferndale
Kaiwera (*) \Slopedown (')
Tuturau
Wairekiki (i) \
Waikaua (>) J
Mimihau
Redan
Mokoreta

Wyndham [B]

08
69
70

99 7 2
62 4 8
147 10

10 0 0
(239
]389

11 18 4

Margaret Reid
I Mary C. Powis
William J. Williams

E4

E2

F
F
M

100 0 0
76 0 0

139 0 0

21
f 51 11

34
j 14I 23

18
13
27

133

71 130 2 0 12 10 8 David L. McLauohlan E2 M 141 12 0
70
71
72
73

72
7,8
74
75

65 14 1
51 13 4

118 8 6
361 9 9

5 17 6
6 7 6

10 4 4
29 5 9

3 15 0

9 7 10

Fanny Watson
Matilda Taylor
E. A.L.F. Macandrew
Jabez Golding
MargaretE. Hamilton
James Pow

E5
E3
D2
El
D4

F
F
F

PrM
DF
MP

72 0 0
52 0 0

118 16 0
194 7 0
110 0 0
55 0 0

74
75
76
77

Southland—
Glenham
Mataura Island
Pine Bush
Fortrose

76
77
78
79

108 15 0
137 18 1
70 0 0

206 1 1

10 0 0
12 4 6
8 15 0

16 3 4

William Eggelton ..
John L. Field
Jessie Wilson
Arthur J. Millard ..
Cecilia Hannan
Jeanette Fraser
Joseph McLauchlan
Robert Gibb
I William 0. Duthie
John McFadden
Esau Fisher
Thomas Monteath ..
Maude M. Turner ..
Elizabeth McLean..
Charles McKinnon..
Isabella H. Watson
Margaret S. Pasley..
Gertrude M. Wilkins
Arch. H. Hiddleston
WilliaminaA.Ramsay
Elizabeth M. Wilson
Alexander Stott
Thomas E. Gazzard
Eliza T. Todd
Joseph H. Gray
Maud Wilson
Alexander Greig
Jeanie Horman
I Andrew Macdonald
Henry E. Murray ..
Ebenezer C. Hewat
Margaret C. Perrin..
George E. Robertson
Bertha Clapp
Bertha E. Stevenson
Herbert A. Wild ..Angus McNeil
Minnie L. Hanning
Rosanna Morgan ..
F. W. Hoddinott ..
Henry P. Young
Mary Lea
Conrad Fortune
MarionF.McLauchlan
Hewan A. Archdall
Patience I. Purvis..
Alexander Inglis ..
Ada M. Meek
Duncan McKenzie..
Edith White
Joseph Kilburn
Elsie M. Jackson ..
Robert Percy Meek..
James Soar
Margaret I. Clark ..
James Lumsden ..
Grace McArthur
James Donald

Lie.
CI
E3
E2

M
M
F

HM
FP
F
M
M

107 10 0
143 4 0
68 0 0

159 3 0
42 10 0

136 14 0
115 0 0
133 0 0

23
39
17
617 7 0

78
79
80

Tokonui
Otara
Haldane
Quarry Hills (i) )
Waikawa Valley (*) j
Waikawa
Niagara
Edendale

80
81
82
83

135 6 4
119 19 3
182 18 4
140 18 4

11 9 8
10 0 10
10 9 7

(513
(513

7 2 6
10 14 10
19 4 7

2 5 0
2 15 3

E2
02

E3
Dl M 141 0 0

36
24
28

I 16J 10
12
27
81

81
82
83

84
85
86

69 0 6
134 1 8
269 14 3

49 14 6
8 2 6

E5
E2
El
D2
D3
E3
D4
D4
D3
E3
D4
E4
02
Dl
E5
D2

M
M

HM
AF
F
M
F
F
F

HM
AF
F
M

HM
AF
HM
FP
M
F

70 0 0
132 0 0
170 19 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
135 0 0
133 18 0
100 0 0
100 0 0
164 7 0
70 0 0
48 0 0

136 0 0
160 9 0
70 0 0

159 16 0
27 10 0

136 0 0
60 0 0

84
85

86
87
88

Seaward Downs
Oteramika Gorge ..
Kapuka («)
Oteramika
Waituna
Woodlands

87
88
89
90
91
92

106 4 4
128 16 8
132 15 4
106 14 4
100 0 0
232 2 7

10 0 0
10 10 6
13 7 4
10 8 9
10 0 0
17 0 10

2 17 6
63 10 0
5 5 9

21
30
46
23
20
69

5 0 0

89
90

Dacre ( 2) ..
Longbush ..
Rimu

93
94
95

54 0 0
138 12 4
228 10 9

7 0 0
11 11 5
16 4 1

12 18 0
12

31
63

91 Kennington 96 192 11 11 15 0 6 15 0 0 62
92
93

Myross Bush
Roslyn Bush
Grove Bush (i) )
Hedgehope (x ) j
Mabel

Riverton [B]

97
98
99

137 9 8
56 6 8

101 10 0

11 10 6
6 12 6

f 4 17 6
1 4 17 6

11 17 6
40 3 8

03
E4
D2 M 76 0 0

31
15

I 91 10
34

191
94
95

100
101

140 5 0
556 15 7 4 19

D2
Bl
B3
D2

M
PrM
DF
AM
FP
FP
M

HM
AF
P
M

PrM
DF
MP
F
M
F

HM
AF
HM
FP
M
F
M
M
F

HM
FP
M

139 0 0
217 17 0
115 0 0
130 0 0
42 10 0
42 10 0

146 0 0
175 0 0
100 0 0
120 12 0
136 0 0
193 18 0
110 0 0
55 0 0

100 0 0
131 0 0
68 0 0

153 19 0
70 0 0

158 10 0
37 10 0

115 0 0
123 6 0
140 16 0
140 0 0
60 0 0

157 17 0
42 10 0

138 0 0

96
97

Wallace—
Oraki
Colac Bay

152 5 0
266 8 11

11 7 0
19 16 10

15 0
50 1 8

D2
A2
E3
E3
B2
Dl
D2

31
90

102
103

98
99
.00

Round Hill
Pahia
Orepuki

104
105
106

119 6 6
137 3 4
368 0 6

10 7 9
11 6 2
28 5 8

0 19 9
9 8 3
0 19 9

29
31

132

.01

..02
m
.04

Koromiko ..
Te Tua
Papatotara
Tbornbury

107
108
109
110

88 8 4
120 16 8
61 12 5

223 7 1

9 12 6
9 8 4
8 5 0

14 15 3

89 12 0
8 10 0

217 0 0

E3
E4
E5
Dl
E3
El

20
26
17
53

.05 Waimatuku 111 202 10 5 15 1 5 60

.06

.07

.08
109
.10
.11

Wild Bush
Gummie's Bush
Fairfax
Limestone Plains ..
Flint's Bush
Drummond

112
113
114
115
116
117

122 10 0
121 5 6
135 14 4
142 11 0
57 6 8

214 1 0

10 0 0
10 14 10
10 18 3
12 9 9
7 0 0

15 15 5

7 0 0
3 9 2

E2
D2
D3
D2
E5
E2

24
32
36
35
15
597 5 0

.12 Oreti Plains 118 133 13 4 10 10 5 29 8 0 D2 33
(i) Itinerant. ('■iJAidefl,
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